Team Overall Results

NATC Meet 2: 3-4 Girls

Place Name

1

00 N O g A ON

Greenville

Floyds Knobs
Georgetown

Lanesville

Grant Line

Slate Run

Christian Academy
Southern Indiana Catholic

Terkhorn Timing

Average Time Score

00:07:30.21
00:07:56.16
00:08:35.51
00:08:50.44
00:09:02.20
00:09:13.58
00:09:45.84
00:10:30.07
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30

49

89
113
130
146
153
206

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Mt. Tabor

S. Ellen Jones
Fairmont
Green Valley
Home School

Average Time Finishers
00:09:33.49 4
00:11:21.88 4
00:10:06.38 3
00:09:33.69 2
00:10:01.12 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

NATC Meet 2: 3-4 Girls

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Greenville 00:07:30.21 24 30
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 315  Mallory Owens 00:06:51.99 1
2 2 304 Carman King 00:06:56.55 2
3 4 335 Cora Sutherland 00:07:27.44 4
4 12 313  Katie Naville 00:08:04.97 11
5 13 285  Finnleigh Fitzgerald 00:08:10.10 12
6 22 277  Isabelle Buckman 00:08:42.91 (19)
7 23 318  Margaret Pircher 00:08:44.04 (20)
2 Floyds Knobs 00:07:56.16 20 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 60 Adeline Fogg 00:07:36.30 6
2 8 86 Karina Maury 00:07:42.73 7
3 9 98 Laney Rogers 00:07:46.88 8
4 14 115  Bella Sweeney-Becherer 00:08:11.75 13
5 16 62 Samantha Ford 00:08:23.11 15
6 54 63 Eleanor Fricke 00:09:50.86 (39)
T 59 87 Chloe McDaniel 00:09:58.15 (41)
3 Georgetown 00:08:35.51 22 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 133  Isabella Becht 00:07:53.94 9
2 19 139  Stella Cook 00:08:35.70 17
3 20 188  Elliott Taylor 00:08:42.05 18
4 25 146  Kiley Drake 00:08:48.33 21
5 30 126  Camila Achterberg 00:08:57.52 24
6 41 166  Presley Krysinski 00:09:22.42 (31)
7 49 162  Ella Huhnerkoch 00:09:37.17 (38)
4 Lanesville 00:08:50.44 8 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 474  Olivia Spencer 00:07:35.88 5
2 11 471  Marley Carter 00:07:58.14 10
3 28 523 Matilda Hoehn 00:08:54.82 22
4 42 477 Addison Winslow 00:09:26.20 32
5 67 470  Ginny Albin 00:10:17.15 44
6 70 472  Emeri Cook 00:10:27.91 (45)
7 84 476  Reagan Tobbe 00:11:00.81 (49)
5 GrantLine 00:09:02.20 13 130
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 225  Larkin McDowell 00:08:18.88 14
2 31 245  Lucie Wright 00:08:58.46 25
3 34 224  Miran McDowell 00:09:09.62 26
4 37 223  Hadley Mayfield 00:09:11.49 29
5 47 232 Gia Schrink 00:09:32.55 36
6 56 233  Kate Schroeder 00:09:52.49 (40)
i 79 215  A'Layah Fultz 00:10:47.80 (48)
6 Slate Run 00:09:13.58 10 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 418 Ember Humphreys 00:08:33.08 16
2 36 399  Faithann Alexander 00:09:11.10 28
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NATC Meet 2: 3-4 Girls

3 44 428 Maggie Stith 00:09:27.51 33

4 45 400 Evie Amos 00:09:27.62 34

5 46 414  Reece Faulkner 00:09:28.62 35

6 60 433  Ariana Townsend 00:09:58.93 (42)

7 105 415  Ellionna Gaus 00:12:28.94 (50)
7 Christian Academy 00:09:45.84 7 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1 Ore Agbaje 00:07:27.24 3

2 29 13 Naomi Hammond 00:08:55.92 23

3 40 20 Caroline Porter 00:09:20.86 30

4 71 18 Ashlynn Oneil 00:10:30.53 46

5 108 17 Catherine Oakley 00:12:34.67 51

6 118 8 Lydia Ely 00:13:17.45 (53)

7 119 22 Amaya Ramirez 00:13:17.62 (54)
8 Southern Indiana Catholic 00:10:30.07 5 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 446 Clare Kelly 00:09:10.87 27

2 48 438 Kennedy Donald 00:09:36.94 37

3 64 444  Clare Glaser 00:10:08.68 43

4 72 443  Kate Foxworthy 00:10:31.88 47

5 116 436 Madelan Bieda 00:13:01.99 52
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Individual Overall Results

NATC Meet 2: 3-4 Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name Class
1 1 315 Mallory Owens 4th
2 2 304 Carman King 4th
3 3 1 Ore Agbaje 4th
4 4 335 Cora Sutherland 3rd
5 0 380  Bronwyn Smith 4th
6 5 474  Olivia Spencer 4th
7 6 60 Adeline Fogg 4th
8 7 86 Karina Maury 3rd
9 8 98 Laney Rogers 4th
10 9 133 [Isabella Becht 3rd
11 10 471  Marley Carter 4th
12 11 313 Katie Naville 4th
13 12 285 Finnleigh Fitzgerald 3rd
14 13 115  Bella Sweeney-Becherer 4th
15 14 225 Larkin McDowell 4th
16 15 62 Samantha Ford 4th
17 16 418 Ember Humphreys 4th
18 0 34 Neearie Girton 4th
19 17 139  Stella Cook 4th

20 18 188  Elliott Taylor 4th
21 0 377  Maleena Sauer 3rd
22 (19) 277  Isabelle Buckman 3rd
23 (20) 318  Margaret Pircher 3rd
24 0 286  Ronnielynn Fleming 4th
25 21 146 Kiley Drake 3rd
26 0 287  Rylee Fleming 4th
27 0 333  Olivia Stacy 4th
28 22 523 Matilda Hoehn 4th
29 23 13 Naomi Hammond 3rd
30 24 126 Camila Achterberg 3rd
31 25 245  Lucie Wright 3rd
32 0 338  Vivian Toenjes 3rd
33 0 319  Ella Richmer 3rd
34 26 224 Miran McDowell 4th
35 27 446  Clare Kelly 4th
36 28 399  Faithann Alexander 3rd
37 29 223 Hadley Mayfield 3rd
38 0 340  Evelyn Wampler 3rd
39 0 267  Emerson Rose Yount 3rd
40 30 20 Caroline Porter 3rd
41 (31) 166  Presley Krysinski 4th
42 32 477 Addison Winslow 3rd
43 0 278  Palmer Caple 3rd
44 33 428 Maggie Stith 3rd
45 34 400 Evie Amos 4th
46 35 414 Reece Faulkner 4th
47 36 232 Gia Schrink 3rd
48 37 438 Kennedy Donald 3rd
49 (38) 162  Ella Huhnerkoch 3rd
50 0 135  Aaleeya Brown 4th
51 0 323 Ophelia Rozack 3rd

Terkhorn Timing

Chip Time Team
00:06:51.99  Greenville
00:06:56.55 Greenville
00:07:27.24 Christian Academy
00:07:27.44 Greenville
00:07:34.78  Mt. Tabor
00:07:35.88 Lanesville
00:07:36.30  Floyds Knobs
00:07:42.73  Floyds Knobs
00:07:46.88  Floyds Knobs
00:07:53.94 Georgetown
00:07:58.14  Lanesville
00:08:04.97  Greenville
00:08:10.10  Greenville
00:08:11.75  Floyds Knobs
00:08:18.88  Grant Line
00:08:23.11 Floyds Knobs
00:08:33.08  Slate Run
00:08:33.13 Fairmont
00:08:35.70 Georgetown
00:08:42.05  Georgetown
00:08:42.63  Mt. Tabor
00:08:42.91 Greenville
00:08:44.04  Greenville
00:08:44.69  Greenville
00:08:48.33  Georgetown
00:08:51.90  Greenville
00.08:53.53 Greenville
00:08:54.82  Lanesville
00:08:55.92 Christian Academy
00:08:57.52  Georgetown
00:08:58.46  Grant Line
00:08:59.50  Greenville
00:09:06.67 Greenville
00:09:09.62  Grant Line
00:09:10.87  Southern Indiana Catholic
00:09:11.10 Slate Run
00:09:11.49  Grant Line
00:09:13.54  Greenville
00:09:14.11 Green Valley
00:09:20.86  Christian Academy
00:09:22.42 Georgetown
00:09:26.20 Lanesville
00:09:26.31 Greenville
00:09:27.51 Slate Run
00:09:27.62  Silate Run
00:09:28.62  Slate Run
00:09:32.55 Grant Line
00:09:36.94  Southern Indiana Catholic
00:09:37.17 Georgetown
00:09:42.44 Georgetown
00:09:42.98  Greenville
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(40)
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(50)

Terkhorn Timing

326
193
63

291
233
468
249
87

433
346
42

163
444
165
179
470
91

272
472
18

443
301
141
56

343
131
398
215
370
122
174
85

476
180
384
100
57

136
197
466
325
240
74

41

58

150
205
475
207
235
221
289
68

415

Jamilyn Scudella
Nora Whiteman
Eleanor Fricke
Gwendolyn Hamilton
Kate Schroeder
Jaidan Mack
Lovely Childs
Chloe McDaniel
Ariana Townsend
Holly Rainer
Yaritza Torres
Evelyn Husted
Clare Glaser
Lyla Knable
Hadley Rossi
Ginny Albin
Vivian Newton
Harper Bishop
Emeri Cook
Ashlynn Oneil
Kate Foxworthy
Emmalyn Jones
Peyton Dalton
Lucy Custis
Kallie Whitler
Kinzie Baker
Mylee York
A'Layah Fultz
Eden McCoy
Cameron Pearl Young
Ruby O'Neal
Shelby Matthews
Reagan Tobbe
Charlotte Sabelhaus
Lana Spurlock
Stella Rose
Collins Elsbury
Charlotte Burch
Addyson Wirth
Rose Panell
Mackenzie Schnieders
Feirra Valdes
Finleigh Keith
Ava Tolbert
Kenley Fisher
Lauren Froman
Eva Corley
Maggie Worrall
Avery Davies

Mia Simmons
Bria Lloyd-Sidle
Garmin Gettelfinger
Alma Hodson
Ellionna Gaus

NATC Meet 2: 3-4 Girls

3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th

00:09:47.32
00:09:47.69
00:09:50.86
00:09:52.11
00:09:52.49
00:09:52.98
00:09:53.26
00:09:58.15
00:09:58.93
00:10:01.12
00:10:02.66
00:10:04.94
00:10:08.68
00:10:09.87
00:10:16.20
00:10:17.15
00:10:20.03
00:10:21.60
00:10:27.91
00:10:30.53
00:10:31.88
00:10:32.51
00:10:32.73
00:10:34.08
00:10:38.52
00:10:39.42
00:10:41.69
00:10:47.80
00:10:50.86
00:10:56.86
00:10:56.94
00:10:59.43
00:11:00.81
00:11:04.02
00:11:05.72
00:11:12.28
00:11:13.10
00:11:13.96
00:11:13.96
00:11:18.24
00:11:22.90
00:11:26.32
00:11:26.72
00:11:43.36
00:11:45.70
00:11:53.62
00:11:58.75
00:12:00.85
00:12:02.42
00:12:03.61
00:12:04.35
00:12:08.05
00:12:21.99
00:12:28.94
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Greenville
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Grant Line

S. Ellen Jones
Green Valley
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run
Home School
Fairmont
Georgetown
Southern Indiana Catholic
Georgetown
Georgetown
Lanesville
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Lanesville
Christian Academy
Southern Indiana Catholic
Greenville
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgetown
S. Ellen Jones
Grant Line

Mt. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Lanesville
Georgetown
Mt. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Georgetown
S. Ellen Jones
Greenville
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Fairmont
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Grant Line
Lanesville
Grant Line
Grant Line
Grant Line
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run
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102
103
104
105

0

0

0
(50)

Terkhorn Timing

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

221
289
68

415

145
120
17

194
401
276
196
109
230
324
436
435

22
66
525
455
409

Bria Lloyd-Sidle
Garmin Gettelfinger
Alma Hodson
Ellionna Gaus

Cora Deering
Alexandra Weber
Catherine Oakley
Harper Wiley

Leah Ballard

Jovie Brown
Kennadee Williams
Alex Stein
Charlotte Payne
Emery Schmidt
Madelan Bieda
Brielle Wise

Lydia Ely

Amaya Ramirez
Riley Helphenstine
Isabel Lush

Addy Thomas
Sailor Byrd

4th
3rd
4th
4th

00:12:04.35
00:12:08.05
00:12:21.99
00:12:28.94
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NATC Meet 2: 3-4 Girls

4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th

00:12:30.62
00:12:34.12
00:12:34.67
00:12:37.40
00:12:39.41
00:12:41.01
00:12:46.27
00:12:47.11
00:12:55.11
00:12:57.32
00:13:01.99
00:13:08.69
00:13:17.45
00:13:17.62
00:13:28.19
00:13:34.61
00:13:48.76
00:15:42.04

Grant Line
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run

Georgetown

Floyds Knobs
Christian Academy
Georgetown

Slate Run
Greenville
Georgetown

Floyds Knobs

Grant Line
Greenville
Southern Indiana Catholic
Slate Run

Christian Academy
Christian Academy
Floyds Knobs

S. Ellen Jones
Floyds Knobs

Slate Run
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