<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score
1	Greenville	00:07:30.21	30
2	Floyds Knobs	00:07:56.16	49
3	Georgetown	00:08:35.51	89
4	Lanesville	00:08:50.44	113
5	Grant Line	00:09:02.20	130
6	Slate Run	00:09:13.58	146
7	Christian Academy	00:09:45.84	153
8	Southern Indiana Catholic	00:10:30.07	206

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Finishers
Mt. Tabor	00:09:33.49	4
S. Ellen Jones	00:11:21.88	4
Fairmont	00:10:06.38	3
Green Valley	00:09:33.69	2
Home School	00:10:01.12	1

Team F	Results						
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Greenville				00:07:30.21	24	30
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	315	Mallory Owens		00:06:51.99	1
	2	2	304	Carman King		00:06:56.55	2
	3	4	335	Cora Sutherland		00:07:27.44	4
	4	12	313	Katie Naville		00:08:04.97	11
	5	13	285	Finnleigh Fitzgerald		00:08:10.10	12
	6	22	277	Isabelle Buckman		00:08:42.91	(19)
	7	23	318	Margaret Pircher		00:08:44.04	(20)
2	Floyds Knobs				00:07:56.16	20	49
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name	TOTALIST SAME OUR PROTESTABLE FOR	Chip Time	Score
	1	7	60	Adeline Fogg		00:07:36.30	6
	2	8	86	Karina Maury		00:07:42.73	7
	3	9	98	Laney Rogers		00:07:46.88	8
	4	14	115	Bella Sweeney-Becherer		00:08:11.75	13
	5	16	62	Samantha Ford		00:08:23.11	15
	6	54	63	Eleanor Fricke		00:09:50.86	(39)
	7	59	87	Chloe McDaniel		00:09:58.15	(41)
3	Georgetown	, r 2000000		eelitti oteena sooti savit santalassonia seita.	00:08:35.51	22	89
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	10	133	Isabella Becht		00:07:53.94	9
	2	19	139	Stella Cook		00:08:35.70	17
	3	20	188	Elliott Taylor		00:08:42.05	18
	4	25	146	Kiley Drake		00:08:48.33	21
	5	30	126	Camila Achterberg		00:08:57.52	24
	6	41	166	Presley Krysinski		00:09:22.42	(31)
	7	49	162	Ella Huhnerkoch		00:09:37.17	(38)
4	Lanesville				00:08:50.44	8	113
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	6	474	Olivia Spencer		00:07:35.88	5
	2	11	471	Marley Carter		00:07:58.14	10
	3	28	523	Matilda Hoehn		00:08:54.82	22
	4	42	477	Addison Winslow		00:09:26.20	32
	5	67	470	Ginny Albin		00:10:17.15	44
	6	70	472	Emeri Cook		00:10:27.91	(45)
V-183F	7	84	476	Reagan Tobbe		00:11:00.81	(49)
5	Grant Line				00:09:02.20	13	130
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	15	225	Larkin McDowell		00:08:18.88	14
	2	31	245	Lucie Wright		00:08:58.46	25
	3	34	224	Miran McDowell		00:09:09.62	26
	4	37	223	Hadley Mayfield		00:09:11.49	29
	5	47	232	Gia Schrink		00:09:32.55	36
	6	56	233	Kate Schroeder		00:09:52.49	(40)
	7	79	215	A'Layah Fultz		00:10:47.80	(48)
6	Slate Run				00:09:13.58	10	146
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	17	418	Ember Humphreys		00:08:33.08	16
	2	36	399	Faithann Alexander		00:09:11.10	28
Terkhorn	Timing			Printed: 9/5/2024 6:35:09 PM			Page: 2 of 6

	3	44	428	Maggie Stith		00:09:27.51	33
	4	45	400	Evie Amos		00:09:27.62	34
	5	46	414	Reece Faulkner		00:09:28.62	35
	6	60	433	Ariana Townsend		00:09:58.93	(42)
	7	105	415	Ellionna Gaus		00:12:28.94	(50)
7	Christian Academy	100			00:09:45.84	7	153
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	1	Ore Agbaje		00:07:27.24	3
	2	29	13	Naomi Hammond		00:08:55.92	23
	3	40	20	Caroline Porter		00:09:20.86	30
	4	71	18	Ashlynn Oneil		00:10:30.53	46
	5	108	17	Catherine Oakley		00:12:34.67	51
	6	118	8	Lydia Ely		00:13:17.45	(53)
	7	119	22	Amaya Ramirez		00:13:17.62	(54)
8	Southern Indiana C	atholic			00:10:30.07	5	206
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	35	446	Clare Kelly		00:09:10.87	27
	2	48	438	Kennedy Donald		00:09:36.94	37
	3	64	444	Clare Glaser		00:10:08.68	43
	4	72	443	Kate Foxworthy		00:10:31.88	47
	5	116	436	Madelan Bieda		00:13:01.99	52

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/5/2024 6:35:09 PM Page: 3 of 6

Individual Overall Results

iiiuiviuuai	Overall	Nesui	ıs			
<u>Overall</u>	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	1	315	Mallory Owens	4th	00:06:51.99	Greenville
2	2	304	Carman King	4th	00:06:56.55	Greenville
3	3	1	Ore Agbaje	4th	00:07:27.24	Christian Academy
4	4	335	Cora Sutherland	3rd	00:07:27.44	Greenville
5	0	380	Bronwyn Smith	4th	00:07:34.78	Mt. Tabor
6	5	474	Olivia Spencer	4th	00:07:35.88	Lanesville
7	6	60	Adeline Fogg	4th	00:07:36.30	Floyds Knobs
8	7	86	Karina Maury	3rd	00:07:42.73	Floyds Knobs
9	8	98	Laney Rogers	4th	00:07:46.88	Floyds Knobs
10	9	133	Isabella Becht	3rd	00:07:53.94	Georgetown
11	10	471	Marley Carter	4th	00:07:58.14	Lanesville
12	11	313	Katie Naville	4th	00:08:04.97	Greenville
13	12	285	Finnleigh Fitzgerald	3rd	00:08:10.10	Greenville
14	13	115	Bella Sweeney-Becherer	4th	00:08:11.75	Floyds Knobs
15	14	225	Larkin McDowell	4th	00:08:18.88	Grant Line
16	15	62	Samantha Ford	4th	00:08:23.11	Floyds Knobs
17	16	418	Ember Humphreys	4th	00:08:33.08	Slate Run
18	0	34	Neearie Girton	4th	00:08:33.13	Fairmont
19	17	139	Stella Cook	4th	00:08:35.70	Georgetown
20	18	188	Elliott Taylor	4th	00:08:42.05	Georgetown
21	0	377	Maleena Sauer	3rd	00:08:42.63	Mt. Tabor
22	(19)	277	Isabelle Buckman	3rd	00:08:42.91	Greenville
23	(20)	318	Margaret Pircher	3rd	00:08:44.04	Greenville
24	0	286	Ronnielynn Fleming	4th	00:08:44.69	Greenville
25	21	146	Kiley Drake	3rd	00:08:48.33	Georgetown
26	0	287	Rylee Fleming	4th	00:08:51.90	Greenville
27	0	333	Olivia Stacy	4th	00:08:53.53	Greenville
28	22	523	Matilda Hoehn	4th	00:08:54.82	Lanesville
29	23	13	Naomi Hammond	3rd	00:08:55.92	Christian Academy
30	24	126	Camila Achterberg	3rd	00:08:57.52	Georgetown
31	25	245	Lucie Wright	3rd	00:08:58.46	Grant Line
32	0	338	Vivian Toenjes	3rd	00:08:59.50	Greenville
33	0	319	Ella Richmer	3rd	00:09:06.67	Greenville
34	26	224	Miran McDowell	4th	00:09:09.62	Grant Line
35	27	446	Clare Kelly	4th	00:09:10.87	Southern Indiana Catholic
36	28	399	Faithann Alexander	3rd	00:09:11.10	Slate Run
37	29	223	Hadley Mayfield	3rd	00:09:11.49	Grant Line
38	0	340	Evelyn Wampler	3rd	00:09:13.54	Greenville
39	0	267	Emerson Rose Yount	3rd	00:09:14.11	Green Valley
40	30	20	Caroline Porter	3rd	00:09:20.86	Christian Academy
41	(31)	166	Presley Krysinski	4th	00:09:22.42	Georgetown
42	32	477	Addison Winslow	3rd	00:09:26.20	Lanesville
43	0	278	Palmer Caple	3rd	00:09:26.31	Greenville
44	33	428	Maggie Stith	3rd	00:09:27.51	Slate Run
45	34	400	Evie Amos	4th	00:09:27.62	Slate Run
46	35	414	Reece Faulkner	4th	00:09:28.62	Slate Run
47	36	232	Gia Schrink	3rd	00:09:32.55	Grant Line
48	37	438	Kennedy Donald	3rd	00:09:36.94	Southern Indiana Catholic
49	(38)	162	Ella Huhnerkoch	3rd	00:09:37.17	Georgetown
50	0	135	Aaleeya Brown	4th	00:09:42.44	Georgetown
51	0	323	Ophelia Rozack	3rd	00:09:42.98	Greenville

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/5/2024 6:35:09 PM Page: 4 of 6

52	0	326	Jamilyn Scudella	3rd	00:09:47.32	Greenville
53	0	193	Nora Whiteman	4th	00:09:47.69	Georgetown
54	(39)	63	Eleanor Fricke	4th	00:09:50.86	Floyds Knobs
55	0	291	Gwendolyn Hamilton	3rd	00:09:52.11	Greenville
56	(40)	233	Kate Schroeder	4th	00:09:52.49	Grant Line
57	0	468	Jaidan Mack	4th	00:09:52.98	S. Ellen Jones
58	0	249	Lovely Childs	4th	00:09:53.26	Green Valley
59	(41)	87	Chloe McDaniel	3rd	00:09:58.15	Floyds Knobs
60	(42)	433	Ariana Townsend	4th	00:09:58.93	Slate Run
61	0	346	Holly Rainer	3rd	00:10:01.12	Home School
62	0	42	Yaritza Torres	3rd	00:10:02.66	Fairmont
63	0	163	Evelyn Husted	4th	00:10:04.94	Georgetown
64	43	444	Clare Glaser	4th	00:10:08.68	Southern Indiana Catholic
65	0	165	Lyla Knable	4th	00:10:09.87	Georgetown
66	0	179	Hadley Rossi	3rd	00:10:16.20	Georgetown
67	44	470	Ginny Albin	4th	00:10:17.15	Lanesville
68	0	91	Vivian Newton	3rd	00:10:20.03	Floyds Knobs
69	0	272	Harper Bishop	3rd	00:10:21.60	Greenville
70	(45)	472	Emeri Cook	4th	00:10:27.91	Lanesville
71	46	18	Ashlynn Oneil	4th	00:10:30.53	Christian Academy
72	47	443	Kate Foxworthy	3rd	00:10:31.88	Southern Indiana Catholic
73	0	301	Emmalyn Jones	3rd	00:10:32.51	Greenville
74	0	141	Peyton Dalton	4th	00:10:32.73	Georgetown
75	0	56	Lucy Custis	3rd	00:10:34.08	Floyds Knobs
76	0	343	Kallie Whitler	3rd	00:10:38.52	Greenville
77	0	131	Kinzie Baker	3rd	00:10:39.42	Georgetown
78	0	398	Mylee York	3rd	00:10:41.69	S. Ellen Jones
79	(48)	215	A'Layah Fultz	3rd	00:10:47.80	Grant Line
80	0	370	Eden McCoy	3rd	00:10:50.86	Mt. Tabor
81	0	122	Cameron Pearl Young	3rd	00:10:56.86	Floyds Knobs
82	0	174	Ruby O'Neal	3rd	00:10:56.94	Georgetown
83	0	85	Shelby Matthews	3rd	00:10:59.43	Floyds Knobs
84	(49)	476	Reagan Tobbe	3rd	00:11:00.81	Lanesville
85	0	180	Charlotte Sabelhaus	3rd	00:11:04.02	Georgetown
86	0	384	Lana Spurlock	4th	00:11:05.72	Mt. Tabor
87	0	100	Stella Rose	3rd	00:11:12.28	Floyds Knobs
88	0	57	Collins Elsbury	3rd	00:11:13.10	Floyds Knobs
89	0	136	Charlotte Burch	4th	00:11:13.96	Georgetown
90	0	197	Addyson Wirth	4th	00:11:13.96	Georgetown
91	0	466	Rose Panell	3rd	00:11:18.24	S. Ellen Jones
92	0	325	Mackenzie Schnieders	3rd	00:11:22.90	Greenville
93	0	240	Feirra Valdes	3rd	00:11:26.32	Grant Line
94	0	74	Finleigh Keith	4th	00:11:26.72	Floyds Knobs
95	0	41	Ava Tolbert	4th	00:11:43.36	Fairmont
96	0	58	Kenley Fisher	4th	00:11:45.70	Floyds Knobs
97	0	150	Lauren Froman	4th	00:11:53.62	Georgetown
98	0	205	Eva Corley	3rd	00:11:58.75	Grant Line
99	0	475	Maggie Worrall	4th	00:12:00.85	Lanesville
100	0	207	Avery Davies	4th	00:12:02.42	Grant Line
101	0	235	Mia Simmons	4th	00:12:03.61	Grant Line Grant Line
102	0	221	Bria Lloyd-Sidle	4th	00:12:04.35	Grant Line
103	0	289	Garmin Gettelfinger	3rd	00:12:04:05	Greenville
104	0	68	Alma Hodson	4th	00:12:21.99	Floyds Knobs
105	(50)	415	Ellionna Gaus	4th	00:12:21.03	Slate Run
, 55	(00)	,,,			33.12.20.34	

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/5/2024 6:35:09 PM Page: 5 of 6

102	0	221	Bria Lloyd-Sidle	4th	00:12:04.35	Grant Line	
103	0	289	Garmin Gettelfinger	3rd	00:12:08.05	Greenville	
104	0	68	Alma Hodson	4th	00:12:21.99	Floyds Knobs	
105	(50)	415	Fllionna Gaus	4th	00:12:28.94	Slate Run	

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/5/2024 6:35:09 PM Page: 5 of 6

NATC Meet 2: 3-4 Girls

106	0	145	Cora Deering	4th	00:12:30.62	Georgetown
107	0	120	Alexandra Weber	3rd	00:12:34.12	Floyds Knobs
108	51	17	Catherine Oakley	3rd	00:12:34.67	Christian Academy
109	0	194	Harper Wiley	3rd	00:12:37.40	Georgetown
110	0	401	Leah Ballard	3rd	00:12:39.41	Slate Run
111	0	276	Jovie Brown	4th	00:12:41.01	Greenville
112	0	196	Kennadee Williams	4th	00:12:46.27	Georgetown
113	0	109	Alex Stein	3rd	00:12:47.11	Floyds Knobs
114	0	230	Charlotte Payne	3rd	00:12:55.11	Grant Line
115	0	324	Emery Schmidt	3rd	00:12:57.32	Greenville
116	52	436	Madelan Bieda	3rd	00:13:01.99	Southern Indiana Catholic
117	0	435	Brielle Wise	4th	00:13:08.69	Slate Run
118	(53)	8	Lydia Ely	3rd	00:13:17.45	Christian Academy
119	(54)	22	Amaya Ramirez	4th	00:13:17.62	Christian Academy
120	0	66	Riley Helphenstine	3rd	00:13:28.19	Floyds Knobs
121	0	525	Isabel Lush	3rd	00:13:34.61	S. Ellen Jones
122	0	455	Addy Thomas	3rd	00:13:48.76	Floyds Knobs
123	0	409	Sailor Byrd	4th	00:15:42.04	Slate Run